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16. Loans Raised for the purpose of repaying Loans 

17. Money Received for Repayment of Loans and Advances 
Details are as follows: 

Capital Equipment Credit Arrangements
Energy: Electricity 
Energy: Mines 
New Zealand Railways Corporation 
Post Office 
Vote Defence 
Vote Foreign Affairs 
Vote Health 
Vote Transport (Airport Development) . 

IBRD Loans
Harbour Boards 
New Zealand Railways Corporation 

Other Loans and Advances
Air New Zealand Ltd. 
New Zealand Steel Ltd. 
Petroleum Corporation of New Zealand 
Tourist Hotel Corporation of New Zealand 

Maturity 
Year Ending 

31 March 

1990 
1991 
1992 
1994 
1997 
2017 

$(000) 

11,453 
329 

3,806 
14,825 
5,668 

225 
.. 

321 

265 

150 

5179 

New 
Zealand Overseas 

$(000) $(000) 

608,766 
187,970 
454,060 

1,457,934 
658,948 
689,384 

$4,057,062 

1986 1985 

$(000) $(000) 

17,342 
388 

6,763 
11,563 
9,232 

208 
861 
301 

36,627 46,658 

563 
463 

265 1,026 

500 
6,000 

18,849 
531 

150 25,880 

$37,042 $73,564 


