## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

16. Loans Raised for the purpose of repaying Loans							Maturity Year Ending 31 March		New Zealand \$(000)	Overseas \$(000)	
									1990 1991 1992 1994 1997 2017	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	608,766 187,970 454,060 1,457,934 658,948 689,384
											\$4,057,062
										1986	1985
17. Money Received for Repayment Details are as follows:	nt of Loan	s and	Advance	es				-	\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)
Capital Equipment Credit Arrar	ngements-										
Energy: Electricity Energy: Mines New Zealand Railways Cor									11,453 329		17,342 388
	ration								3,806		6,763
Post Office									14,825		11,563
Vote Defence Vote Foreign Affairs Vote Health Vote Transport (Airport De									5,668		9,232
									225		208
	 Jonmont)	٠							321		861 301
	nopinent)			• •					321		
										36,627	46,658
IBRD Loans— Harbour Boards New Zealand Railways Cor									265		563
	ration										463
									***	265	1,026
										203	
Other Loans and Advances—											
Air New Zealand Ltd.											500
New Zealand Steel Ltd. Petroleum Corporation of Ne				• •,							6,000 18,849
Tourist Hotel Corporation of									150		18,849
Tourist Troter Corporation of										150	
										150	25,880
										\$37,042	\$73,564